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Overview
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Price
6,531.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

5Y

WKN: 4704
9,000.00
€  1.15% (74.00)
@,000.00
JP3637300009
4704
7,000.00
Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY
IT-Technology 6,000.00
Stock IHhI
5,093 EUR \
NIKKEI 225 5,000.00 4
6,520.00 JPY (200) 4,000.00
6,533.00 JPY (700)

6,470.00 JPY
6,560.00 JPY
6,465.00 JPY
6,457.00 JPY
6,519.877 JPY
877,800
57,231,480.00
2,173

383,600

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: TREND MICRO INC. &
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2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/06/28
2024/06/27
2024/06/26
2024/06/25
2024/06/24

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=JP3637300009-2024-06-30.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DJP3637300009
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3637300009&ID_NOTATION=1954640
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3637300009&ID_NOTATION=1954640
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e707ece293e3e80f78a485775a55b449d96aad0d9fa4f3154e6aa2b338bee54&idfile=60599&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60599%2F2024-06-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=057273cbdd95e47eb&time=1719790426&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3be8908fdc5178ba4f4acaff5bbd1374d21d2056def94ea1429c69300963bc95&idfile=60591&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60591%2F2024-06-27%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e6811908a5a82f86b&time=1719790426&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b3f6216fb4bea4635aa6af8adc922109f2dcaaf8613cb9e69904cb4d99197cd&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bc79f13f205d8c6c6&time=1719790426&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=493441339cc0a4a20f08f125b695d4dfc4cb142203709b13d9ccaf1ed2a0f7ff&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=333e19806e17bcc13&time=1719790426&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40a6d2056c9f0ef95cf425d6c620c13590a33aa226952daf59f4825f78e48f4c&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d5b034151d7a2dcb4&time=1719790426&tool=RSC

TREND MICRO INC.

Details

2024/06/28 08:00:00

Price

6,531.00 JPY

Difference €  1.15% (74.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3637300009
Symbol 4704
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,093 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6,520.00 JPY (200)
Ask (Ask size) 6,533.00 JPY (700)
Open 6,470.00 JPY
High 6,560.00 JPY
Low 6,465.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 6,457.00 JPY
VWAP 6,519.877 JPY
Volume (pcs) 877,800
Trading volume 57,231,480.00
Number of trades 2,173
Last size 383,600

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -13.98%  -7.20% +12.60%
Perf (abs.) -1,061.00 -507.00 +731.00
Beta 0.76 0.82 0.72
Volatility  39.29 36.48 29.91

9,000.00

8,000.00

7,000.00

6,000.00

5,000.00

4,000.00

5Y

2020 2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

6,453.60 JPY (859,120)
6,932.97 JPY (847,463)
7,508.89 JPY (784,186)
7,077.20 JPY (753,462)

8,994.00 JPY (2024/02/15)

6,170.00 JPY (2024/06/20)

8,994.00 JPY (2024/02/15)

5,420.00 JPY (2023/10/04)

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 37.90 EUR
28

Tokyo Stock 2024/06/ 08:00 6,531.00 JPY

Exchange 28

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:05 37.60 EUR
28

Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 37.52 EUR
28

Hanover 2024/06/ 08:08 37.60 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.02 6
57.23 2,173
0.00 &
0.00 1
0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1954640
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188600684
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8767
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213689

TREND MICRO INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/06/
28

2024/05/
22

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

08:04 37.40 EUR

20:07 46.86 USD

19:31 37.72 EUR

08:08 37.60 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216394
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1514816
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1514816
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8765
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8766

TREND MICRO INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

(@) TREND.

Contact Details
TREND MICRO INC.

Shinjuku MAYNDS Tower, 2-1-1 Yoyogi -

151-0053 Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-5334-3600

Fax: +81-3-5334-4008

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: TREND MICRO INC.
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Company Profile

Trend Micro, Inc. is engaged in the development and sale of security-related products and
services for computers and the Internet. It operates through the following geographical
segments: Japan, North America, Europe, Asia Pacific, and Central and Latin America. The
company enterprises the data security and cyber security solutions for businesses, data
centers, cloud environments, networks and others. Its products include security software for
home & offices, small businesses, data center & cloud, network & web, mobile devices,
personal computer (PC) client products, local area network (LAN) server products, Internet
server & integrated products, and others. The company was founded by Eva Chen, Steve
Chang and Jenny Chang in August 1988 and is headquartered in Tokyo, Japan.

Members of Management Board

Eva Chen

Akihiko
Omikawa
Claudia Wu

Felix S.
Sterling
Frank Kuo
Kevin Simzer
Mahendra
Negi

Max Cheng

Oscar Chang

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ming Jang
Chang
Akihiko
Omikawa
Ikujiro Nonaka

Mahendra
Negi

Tetsuo Koga

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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